

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ಕುಟುಕು ಸರ್ವೆ 341C-14054. 4ನೇ ಹೆಚ್ ಮಿಷನ್ ಗುಲಿ

ಮೈಸೂರು DIVISION

25299199C SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1669

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① setting out of Kulkarni					
Qty hole 9mm NO(1) Pgs(1)					
= 7 MB @ 2851.26 Pch = 19959.00					
② clearing & grubbing Road					
Land					
Qty hole 9mm NO(2) Pgs(1)					
= 0.2958 Hect @ 76926.00 Pch = 22755.00					
③ Dismantalling of Brick					
work - Qty hole 9mm NO					
(3) Pgs(ND) = 74.5 m ³					
@ Rs 321.93 per m ³ = 23903.00					
④ Dismantalling of Structure					
Qty hole 9mm NO(4) Pgs(1)					
= 2.97 m ³ @ 585.72 per m ³ = 1740.00					
⑤ Removal of H.P					
a) upto 60 mm p Qty hole					
9mm NO. 5 Pgs(3) = 10.00 m					
@ 263.38 per m = 2634.00					
(b) above 60 mm p					
Qty hole 9mm NO. 5(b) Pgs(3)					
= 10.00 m @ 356.12 per m = 3561.00					

Continuation

C.O.R. 7455.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF -	3364199 ^m
(10) Provisionally S.M. of the as per					
specification					
Qty. width 9+mm NO. (1) 1.42(4)					
= 237.095 m ³					
@ Rs 5018.39 per m ³ = Rs					1189835 ^m
					Rs 4554034 ^m
Add 18% GST					= Rs 819726 ^m
1% laborers					45540 ^m
Acid S. and wrap free					
material cost. 974738 ^m					
10%					= 97477 ^m
Total Rs					5516777 ^m
Less 20% as per amount					

(5) 1103355^mTotal Rs 6413422^m


 15.7.25
 Ad